
MPH - CANBY  7.22.16

OPEN AM
1 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 15.479 $60.00
2 KYM VANBERGEN RUBICATT 15.504
3 JEANNETTE ETCHEBARNE STREAKIN TO THE SUN 15.538

OPEN PM
1 KYM VANBERGEN RUBICATT 15.504 $60.00
2 JEANNETTE ETCHEBARNE STREAKIN TO THE SUN 15.538
3 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 20.679

2500 NOVICE AM
1 BETHANY EFAW HEZA HAZELIGHT TOO "ELLIOTT" 16.047 $45.00
2 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N "BLITZ" IF 16.077 $30.00
3 LEXI VAN DER VELDE BR DANCIN MERADA 16.381
4 TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POLO DRIFT "DUNKIN" 20.902
5 TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF 27.467

2500 NOVICE PM
1 LEXI VAN DER VELDE BR DANCIN MERADA 15.423 $36.00
2 BETHANY EFAW HEZA HAZELIGHT TOO "ELLIOTT" 16.047 $24.00
3 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N "BLITZ" IF 16.545
4 TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF 27.673

1000 NOVICE AM
1 CHRISTY KRUSE JOEY BOB 16.45 $45.00
2 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 16.744
3 DELAH SCHMIT TEN CARROT DIAMOND 16.883

1000 NOVICE PM



1 DELAH SCHMIT TEN CARROT DIAMOND 16.636 $45.00
2 CHRISTY KRUSE JOEY BOB 16.724
3 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 16.811

500 NOVICE AM
1 MARJORIE WELLS "GALA" 15.973 $45.00
2 TRISTA AYRES CHEX OUT THE BULLY "CHEXY" 16.169 $30.00
3 RACHAEL RUSH BUGATTI 16.467
4 FRANCES FANCHER PALOMA 17.401
5 ERIN RUSH DUSTI 18.132

500 NOVICE PM
1 MARJORIE WELLS "GALA" 15.973 $30.00
2 FRANCES FANCHER PALOMA 17.721

4D AM
1D

1 AMANDA MARRIOTT EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 15.106 $89.00
2 JESSIE FERGUSON MC JUSTA SAGEY JACK 15.36 $78.00
3 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 15.479 $55.00
4 KYM VANBERGEN RUBICATT 15.504
5 JEANNETTE ETCHEBARNE STREAKIN TO THE SUN 15.538
6 CALENE LENCIONI "RED" 15.576

2D
1 SALLY ERICKSON CODY 15.735 $80.00
2 JULIE SHUNN HIGH BOOTY 15.78 $70.00
3 AMANDA MARRIOTT BERNICE 15.845 $50.00
4 CAROL WURDINGER HOT ROD 15.857
5 CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 16.03
6 BETHANY EFAW HEZA HAZELIGHT TOO "ELLIOTT" 16.047
7 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N "BLITZ" IF 16.077

3D
1 TRISTA AYRES CHEX OUT THE BULLY "CHEXY" 16.169 $68.00



2 KODI WOLFE PEPPY PANDA LENA 16.177 $60.00
3 HOPE RIESTERER LOXELY 16.236 $43.00
4 LEXI VAN DER VELDE BR DANCIN MERADA 16.381
5 KATHY MILLER SHUGAR SMACKED "FIDDLE" 16.434
6 CHRISTY KRUSE JOEY BOB 16.45
7 JESSIE FERGUSON DAWSON 16.475
8 CLAIRE SHARRON DIGGY 16.48
9 KATIE STANFIELD ROXY 16.514

4D
1 KIRSTEN PIMENTEL LATCHETS ROSE BRIAR 16.62 $59.00
2 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 16.744 $45.00
3 DELAH SCHMIT TEN CARROT DIAMOND 16.744 $45.00
4 RAYNA JOHNSON SHORT STOP 16.888
5 SAVANNAH ALTHAUSER CHIC N BULLION 17.024
6 MACKENZIE PARKS BUDDY 17.333
7 FRANCES FANCHER PALOMA 17.401
8 SAVANNAH ALTHAUSER SLEWS SLICK REACTION 20.5
9 FRANCES FANCHER SWEET PEA 21.359

10 CARLEIGH MCFALL REN 25.189
TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POLO DRIFT "DUNKIN" NT
TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF NT
FAITH LENCIONI "LILLY" NT
RACHAEL RUSH BUGATTI NT
ERIN RUSH DUSTI NT

4D PM
1D

1 FAITH LENCIONI "LILLY" 14.895 $76.00
2 AMANDA MARRIOTT EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 15.106 $50.00
3 CALENE LENCIONI "RED" 15.258
4 JESSIE FERGUSON MC JUSTA SAGEY JACK 15.36

2D
1 LEXI VAN DER VELDE BR DANCIN MERADA 15.423 $68.00
2 KYM VANBERGEN RUBICATT 15.504 $45.00
3 JEANNETTE ETCHEBARNE STREAKIN TO THE SUN 15.538



4 CAROL WURDINGER "SPRAT" 15.761
5 AMANDA MARRIOTT BERNICE 15.845

3D
1 BETHANY EFAW HEZA HAZELIGHT TOO "ELLIOTT" 16.047 $58.00
2 KODI WOLFE PEPPY PANDA LENA 16.105 $39.00

4D
1 CLAIRE SHARRON DIGGY 16.433 $50.00
2 KATHY MILLER SHUGAR SMACKED "FIDDLE" 16.434 $34.00
3 JESSIE FERGUSON DAWSON 16.475
4 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N "BLITZ" IF 16.545
5 CHRISTY KRUSE JOEY BOB 16.724
6 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 16.811
7 FRANCES FANCHER PALOMA 17.721
8 FRANCES FANCHER SWEET PEA 20.754

KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS NT
. TRACEE SALLEE TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF NT
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